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Namn Summa 22-06-07 22-06-14 22-06-21
Anders Davidsson 22 6 1
Berit Andersson 41 3 10 9
Bernt Lövqvist 21 6 3
Birgitta Adielsson 19
Birgitta Kjellgren 12 2 3
Bo Bergerstam 0
Bo Mörelius 28 5 2 4
Bodil Andersson 0
Borge Thörn 14
Christer Nilsson 14 7 5
Dan Jakobsson 31 8 3 7
Erik Forsmark 26 1 9
Göran Rönnerholm 17 1
Irene Erenbo 3
Jerry Mohs 9 9
Kenneth Nilsson 8 2
Kenneth Sköld 32 7 5 6
Kjell Adielsson 0
Klas Sandwall 0
Klaus Wilde 18 7 5 1
Lars Isaksson 14
Lars-Olof Jonsson 12 6
Lena Kjellgren 0
Magnus Bruun 18 8 3 7
Mariana Johansson 0
Martin Udd 28 5 2 4
Mats Larsson 23 4 1 2
Michael Carlsson 21 6 6
Richard Hobro 0
Richard Holmbäck 7 4 1 2
Stefan Åstrand 14 7 5
Ulla Jansson 25 3 10 9
Urban Karlsson 11
Dan Axen 26 4 8
Hans Johansson 26 4 8
Ann Wahalström 8 8
Ulla Yngve 14 8
Kenneth Hagman 5
Kjell Ohlsson 5
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Namn Summa 22-06-07 22-06-14 22-06-21
Anders Davidsson 15 5 1
Berit Andersson 40 5 10 9
Bernt Lövqvist 29 8 7
Birgitta Adielsson 16
Birgitta Kjellgren 31 7 7
Bo Bergerstam 0
Bo Mörelius 17 2,5 2 3
Bodil Andersson 0
Borge Thörn 14
Christer Nilsson 12 6 4
Dan Jakobsson 22 6 3 5,5
Erik Forsmark 19 1 8
Göran Rönnerholm 11 1
Irene Erenbo 11
Jerry Mohs 8 8
Kenneth Nilsson 20 7
Kenneth Sköld 26,5 4 7 5,5
Kjell Adielsson 0
Klas Sandwall 0
Klaus Wilde 17,5 4 7 1
Lars Isaksson 14
Lars-Olof Jonsson 29 8
Lena Kjellgren 0
Magnus Bruun 14,5 6 3 5,5
Mariana Johansson 0
Martin Udd 17 2,5 2 3
Mats Larsson 16,5 2,5 1 2
Michael Carlsson 18,5 5 5,5
Richard Hobro 0
Richard Holmbäck 5,5 2,5 1 2
Stefan Åstrand 12 6 4
Ulla Jansson 35 5 10 9
Urban Karlsson 10
Dan Axen 25 4 8
Hans Johansson 25 4 8
Ann Wahalström 9 9
Ulla Yngve 30 9
Kenneth Hagman 1
Kjell Ohlsson 1
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